 PRODUCT INFORMATION
Cable-Eater bunched cable conduit
Cable-Eater is a cable conduit for bundling cables and conductors. Main application is the bundling and protection of cables in
cable pre-assembly, electrical industry and switch cabinets.
Info
Now also available as small PUs (2m)
Halogen-free
Assembly time

F
 (w
w
w
.tcpdf.org)
Last Update (23.04.2024)
1 / 1
Product M
anagem
ent www.lappkabel.de
You can find the current technical data in the corresponding data sheet.
PN
 0456 / 02_03.16
Article number Article description Colour Bundling area (mm) Inner Ø (mm) Panel thickness (mm) Tool PU (m)
61830302 SHR-08-PPW white 6.0 - 9.0 8 0.8 STKP 8 100
61830312 SHR-15-PPW white 10.0 - 16.0 15 0.8 STKP 15 50
61830322 SHR-20-PPW white 17.0 - 23.0 20 0.9 STKP 20/25 30
61830332 SHR-25-PPW white 21.0 - 25.0 25 1 STKP 20/25 20
61830333 SHR-32-PPW white 29.0 - 32.0 32 1.3 STKP 32 15
61830300 SHR-08-PPB black 6.0 - 9.0 8 0.8 STKP 8 100
61830310 SHR-15-PPB black 10.0 - 16.0 15 0.8 STKP 15 50
61830320 SHR-20-PPB black 17.0 - 23.0 20 0.9 STKP 20/25 30
61830330 SHR-25-PPB black 21.0 - 25.0 25 1 STKP 20/25 20
61830335 SHR-32-PPB black 29.0 - 32.0 32 1.3 STKP 32 15
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
©
2024 Lapp G
roup - Technical changes reserved